
 
 
 
 
 

CHANGE ORDER NO. 3 
AQUATORE PARK GENERAL SITE IMPROVEMENTS  

IMPROVEMENT PROJECT NO. 12-09 
 
October 23, 2014 
 
Forest Lake Contracting 
 
Contract Revision 
 
Revise the estimated quantities for the following items: 

 
Add the following item to the contract: 

Original Contract Amount: $493,105.76 

Change Order No. 1 Contract increase: $11,531.50 

Change Order No. 2 Contract increase: $22,374.11 

Change Order No. 3 Contract increase: $31,841.00 

Amended Contract Amount: $558,852.37 
 
It is understood and mutually agreed that the Contractor shall proceed with the performance of 
any changes in the work so ordered by the Engineer at the unit prices herein.  Contractor shall 
not proceed with this work or sign this change order until he understands the direction given and 
agrees with the change order. 
 
CITY OF BLAINE FOREST LAKE CONTRACTING 
  
By       By  
  
Title Public Services Manager     Title  
  
Date       Date  

 

Item 
No. Description 

Revised 
Estimated 

Quantity Unit Unit Price 

Adjustment to 
Contract  
Amount 

2-3 
Import & placement of common 
borrow +3,249 CY $9.00 +$29,241.00 

3-5 16” Concrete maintenance strip -760 LF $15.00 -$11,400.00 

Item 
No. Description 

Estimated 
Quantity Unit Unit Price Amount 

2-10 
Import & placement of common 
borrow 2,800 CY $5.00 $14,000.00 

  

TOTAL Contract Adjustment  
Change Order No. 3       

$31,841.00 


